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East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Cincinnati Sizzlers 2 0 0 1.000 1-0 285.50 225.50 313.00

Go Luck Yourself 2 0 0 1.000 1-0 170.00 153.00 170.00

Irrational Integers 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 216.00 180.50 216.00

Tennessee Muckdogs 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 115.50 209.50 115.50

West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Hookem' Horns 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 265.50 142.50 265.50

Commodores 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 184.50 240.50 186.50

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 194.00 193.00 194.00

Agent of Chaos 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 151.00 219.00 180.00

North Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Sith 2 0 0 1.000 1-0 202.00 153.50 202.00

The New Glarious Bastards 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 186.50 198.50 186.50

Cin-Sity Marauders 1 1 0 0.500 1-0 146.00 185.00 146.00

Nazgul 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 188.50 209.00 188.50

South Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

White Lightning 2 0 0 1.000 1-0 215.50 147.00 215.50

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 1 1 0 0.500 1-0 155.00 169.00 155.00

Too Much 2 0 2 0 0.000 0-1 231.00 265.50 233.00

OhNardz 0 2 0 0.000 0-1 144.50 160.00 156.00

Total Points
Cincinnati Sizzlers 313.00

Hookem' Horns 265.50

Too Much 2 233.00

Irrational Integers 216.00

White Lightning 215.50

The Sith 202.00

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 194.00

Nazgul 188.50

Commodores 186.50

The New Glarious Bastards 186.50

Agent of Chaos 180.00

Go Luck Yourself 170.00

OhNardz 156.00

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 155.00

Cin-Sity Marauders 146.00

Tennessee Muckdogs 115.50
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